

Ack. No. 21902260018616
Mayank Vs. Not Known

06.05.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for the complainant.

The present application has been withdrawn.

Accordingly, it is dismissed as withdrawn.

(Prithvi Joshi)
JMFC (NI Act), East/ KKD, Delhi/06.05.2026